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Week 0 

Thursday 1/13/22 North American Martyrs 

NAM 7 Silver

NAM 7 Burgundy

St. Teresa 7 

CRC 7 

St. John 7 St. Peter 7

St. John 8 St. Peter 8 

Thursday 1/20/22 North American Martyrs 

CRC 8 St. Teresa 8 

Monday 1/24/22 St. John's

St. John 7 College View

St. Peter 8 Lincoln Eagles 8 

Monday 1/24/22 Cathedral of the Risen Christ

CRC 7

St. John's

Week 2

Monday 1/24/22 St. Peter's 

St. Peter 7 Lincoln Eagles 7 

Thursday 1/20/22 Cathedral of the Risen Christ

CRC 7 Lincoln Eagles 7

CRC 8 Lincoln Eagles 8

NAM 7 Burgundy St. Joseph 7

NAM 8 St. Joseph 8 Maroon

St. Teresa 7 

2021 Lincoln Catholic Athletic League Girls Basketball Schedule

Week 1

Date Home Team Away Team

St. Teresa 7 St. Joseph 7 

St. Teresa 8 St. Joseph 8 Gold

Tuesday 1/18/22 St. Teresa's 

Tuesday 1/18/22

St. Michael 

St. Peter's 

St. Peter 7 Parkview

St. Peter 8 

Lincoln Eagles 7 College View 

Monday 1/17/22

Thursday 1/27/22 St. Joseph's 

St. John 8 St. Joseph 8 Gold

St. Joseph 7 St. John 7

Tuesday 1/25/22 North American Martyrs 

NAM 7 Silver College View

NAM 7 Burgundy Parkview

NAM 8 St. Michael
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Week 4

St. Teresa 7 Parkview

St. Teresa 8 St. Michael

Tuesday 2/1/22 St. Teresa's 

Thursday 1/27/22 North American Martyrs 

NAM 7 Silver Parkview

NAM 7 Burgundy CRC 7

St. Joseph 8 Maroon St. John 8 

St. Peter 7 St. Teresa 7

St. Peter 8 St. Teresa 8

Monday 1/31/22 Cathedral of the Risen Christ

NAM 8 CRC 8 

Week 3

Monday 1/31/22 St. Peter's 

Tuesday 2/1/22 Cathedral of the Risen Christ

CRC 7 St. Joseph 7

CRC 8 St. Joseph 8 Gold

CRC 7 College View

CRC 8 St. Joseph 8 Maroon

Lincoln Eagles 7 Parkview

Monday 2/7/22 St. Joseph's 

NAM 7 Burgundy St. Teresa 7 

Thursday 2/3/22 North American Martyrs 

NAM 7 Silver St. Joseph 7 

Tuesday 2/1/22 St. John's

St. John 7 Lincoln Eagles 7

St. John 8 Lincoln Eagles 8 

St. Joseph 8 Maroon St. Peter 8

St. Joseph 7 St. Peter 7

St. Joseph 8 Gold NAM 8 

Monday 2/7/22 St. Teresa's 

St. Teresa 8 Lincoln Eagles 8 

St. Teresa 7 Lincoln Eagles 7

Tuesday 2/8/22 St. John's

St. John 7 NAM 7 Silver

Monday 2/7/22 North American Martyrs 

NAM 7 Silver College View

Monday 2/7/22 Parkview Christian 

Parkview College View

St. John 8 St. Michael

Tuesday 2/8/22 St. Joseph's 

St. Joseph 7 Parkview
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*No Games 2/17 due to conflicts

Thursday 2/24/22 St. Teresa's 

Thursday 2/10/22 North American Martyrs 

St. Teresa 7 St. John 7

St. Teresa 8 St. John 8 

*No Games 2/21 due to conflicts 

Lincoln Eagles 8 St. Michael

Week 6

Thursday 2/24/22 North American Martyrs 

NAM 7 Burgundy St. Peter 7

NAM 7 Silver CRC 7

NAM 8 CRC 8 

CRC 7 St. Peter 7 

CRC 8 St. Peter 8 

Tuesday 2/15/22 St. Joseph's 

Monday 2/14/22 St. Teresa's 

St. Teresa 7 College View

St. Teresa 8 NAM 8 

Monday 2/14/22 Cathedral of the Risen Christ

NAM 7 Burgundy St. John 7 

NAM 8 St. John 8 

Week 5 

St. Joseph 8 Maroon St. Teresa 8 

St. Joseph 8 Gold Lincoln Eagles 8 

St. Joseph 7 Lincoln Eagles 7

St. Peter 8 Lincoln Eagles 8 

St. Joseph 8 Maroon Lincoln Eagles 8 

St. Joseph 8 Gold St. Michael 

Tuesday 2/22/22 St. Peter's 

St. Peter 7 Lincoln Eagles 7 

Week 7 

Monday 2/28/22 St. Joseph's 

St. Joseph 8 Maroon NAM 8 

St. Joseph 8 Gold St. Peter 8 

Monday 2/28/22 North American Martyrs 

NAM 7 Burgundy College View

NAM 7 Silver Parkview

Tuesday 3/1/22 Cathedral of the Risen Christ

CRC 7 St. John 7 

CRC 8 St. John 8 

Tuesday 3/1/22 St. Teresa's 

St. Teresa 8 St. Michael 
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Thursday 3/3/22 St. Joseph's 

St. Joseph 8 Gold CRC 8 

St. Joseph 8 Maroon St. Michael 








